
LINCOLNSHIRE TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE 2017 MATCH 2 AT BOSTON ON 25 JUN 2017 

 

Pos Name                      Perf  No Points Club 

U9 Girls 80m 

  1 Issy REID                 13.8    4 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Beth HOURIHAN             16.7   31 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U9 Girls 150m 

  1 Issy REID                 28.1    4 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Beth HOURIHAN             35.1   31 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U9 Girls Whizzer 

  1 Issy REID                10.70    4 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Beth HOURIHAN             7.46   31 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U11 Girls 80m 

  1 Evie KENDRICK             12.1  212 12   Louth AC 

  2 Adela MILLS               12.3  211 10   Louth AC 

  3 Ronnie GREY               13.1   10  9   Boston & District AC 

  4 Sienna SLATER             13.3  321  8   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Freya LILLEY              13.6  317  7   Sleaford Striders 

 

U11 Girls 150m 

  1 Adela MILLS               23.9  211 12   Louth AC 

  2 Evie KENDRICK             24.1  212 10   Louth AC 

  3 Ronnie GREY               26.1   10  9   Boston & District AC 

  4 Freya LILLEY              26.3  317  8   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Sienna SLATER             26.9  321  7   Sleaford Striders 

  6 Aylssa MASCOT             28.2  112  6   Bourne Town Harriers 

  7 Florence LILLEY           28.3  318  0   Sleaford Striders 

  8 Willow TOWNSLEY           30.4  323  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U11 Girls 600m 

  1 Adela MILLS             2:13.1  211 12   Louth AC 

  2 Emilie COMBEN           2:21.0  108 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Freya LILLEY            2:34.0  317  9   Sleaford Striders 

  4 Florence LILLEY         2:39.7  318  8   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Sienna SLATER           2:39.8  321  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U11 Girls High Jump 

  1 Evie KENDRICK             1.10  212 12   Louth AC 

 

U11 Girls Whizzer 

  1 Aylssa MASCOT            15.31  112 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Ronnie GREY              12.78   10 10   Boston & District AC 

  3 Willow TOWNSLEY          12.17  323  9   Sleaford Striders 

  4 Emilie COMBEN            12.00  108  8   Bourne Town Harriers 

  5 Abigail HIRST             8.53  311  7   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Girls 100m 

  1 Keira WAUGH               14.5  302 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Isabel COLLIER            14.7  301 10   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Florence MARSHALL         14.8  320  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Girls 200m 

  1 Lyle BURRELL-KENNEY       31.8   16 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Ellie BOOTH               34.4  322 10   Sleaford Striders 

 



U13 Girls 800m 

  1 Louise HIRST            2:53.3  303 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Girls Hammer 

  1 Georgia WARD             11.20   15 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U13 Girls High Jump 

  1 Lyle BURRELL-KENNEY       1.20   16 11   Boston & District AC 

  2 Louise HIRST              1.20  303 11   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Isabel COLLIER            1.15  301  9   Sleaford Striders 

  4 Keira WAUGH               1.00  302  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Girls Javelin 

  1 Louise HIRST             10.19  303 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Isabel COLLIER            8.18  301 10   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Girls Long Jump 

  1 Keira WAUGH               3.70  302 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Megan REID                3.37   14 10   Boston & District AC 

  3 Lyle BURRELL-KENNEY       3.36   16  9   Boston & District AC 

  4 Ellie BOOTH               3.21  322  8   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Georgia WARD              2.71   15  0   Boston & District AC 

 

U13 Girls Shot 

  1 Georgia WARD              4.78   15 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Ellie BOOTH               4.45  322 10   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Megan REID                4.24   14  9   Boston & District AC 

 

U15 Girls 100m 

  1 Holly ASLIN               13.7  309 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Ellalouise ASBREY         14.0  312 10   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Ellie PEEL                15.4  105  9   Bourne Town Harriers 

  4 Freya PLASKITT            16.1  203  8   Louth AC 

 

U15 Girls 200m 

  1 Ellalouise ASBREY         29.6  312 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Grace TIDMAN              30.4  101 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U15 Girls 800m 

  1 Hannah REID             2:35.2  209 12   Louth AC 

  2 Grace TIDMAN            2:49.0  101 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U15 Girls 1500m 

  1 Molly PEEL              5:09.5  106 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Elin JAMES              5:24.9  102 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Freya PLASKITT          5:37.8  203  9   Louth AC 

 

U15 Girls Discus 

  1 Elin JAMES               16.33  102 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U15 Girls Hammer 

  1 Amy BUNTING              28.46   18 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U15 Girls High Jump 

  1 May MEIKLE                1.35   17 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U15 Girls Javelin 

  1 Holly ASLIN              16.34  309 12   Sleaford Striders 



  2 Amy BUNTING               7.20   18 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U15 Girls Long Jump 

  1 Holly ASLIN               4.47  309 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Ellalouise ASBREY         4.41  312 10   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Molly PEEL                3.71  106  9   Bourne Town Harriers 

  4 Grace TIDMAN              3.59  101  8   Bourne Town Harriers 

  5 Ellie PEEL                3.15  105  0   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U15 Girls Shot 

  1 Amy BUNTING               7.22   18 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Elin JAMES                7.07  102 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Hannah REID               4.67  209  9   Louth AC 

 

U20 Women Discus 

  1 Sophie READER            22.84   20 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Women High Jump 

  1 Frances NUTTELL           1.55   21 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Women Javelin 

  1 Sophie READER            21.60   20 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Frances NUTTELL          20.89   21 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Women Long Jump 

  1 Frances NUTTELL           4.57   21 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Women Pole Vault 

  1 Sophie READER             2.00   20 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Women Shot 

  1 Frances NUTTELL           7.54   21 12   Boston & District AC 

 

SEN Women 1500m 

  1 Becky HOURIHAN          8:03.5   33 12   Boston & District AC 

 

SEN Women Discus 

  1 Stacey WORTH             27.70   29 12   Boston & District AC 

 

 

U9 Boys 80m 

  1 Jack CLARK-AKINS          13.8    1 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Leon HOLDEN               14.3    3 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U9 Boys 150m 

  1 Jack CLARK-AKINS          26.8    1 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U9 Boys 600m 

  1 Leon HOLDEN             2:16.5    3 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U9 Boys Whizzer 

  1 Jack CLARK-AKINS         19.07    1 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Leon HOLDEN              16.46    3 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U11 Boys 80m 

  1 Edward EVISON             12.5   34 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Ewan HOURIHAN             13.2    6 10   Boston & District AC 

  3 Hayden QUANTRILL          13.3   32  0   Boston & District AC 



 

U11 Boys 150m 

  1 Edward EVISON             23.7   34 12   Boston & District AC 

  2 Matthew TURNER            25.8  314 10   Sleaford Striders 

  3 Hayden QUANTRILL          26.4   32  9   Boston & District AC 

  4 Kieton WILLIS             27.6  319  8   Sleaford Striders 

 

U11 Boys 600m 

  1 Matthew TURNER          2:07.2  314 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Ewan HOURIHAN           2:33.1    6 10   Boston & District AC 

  3 Kieton WILLIS           2:36.6  319  9   Sleaford Striders 

 

U11 Boys High Jump 

  1 Ewan HOURIHAN             0.95    6 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U11 Boys Whizzer 

  1 Matthew TURNER           26.64  314 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Hayden QUANTRILL         21.74   32 10   Boston & District AC 

 

U13 Boys 100m 

  1 Max ASLIN                 14.2  310 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Matthew HAWKRIDGE         14.6  104 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Charlie DENTON            15.7  316  9   Sleaford Striders 

  4 Luke SAUNDERS             15.7  307  0   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Josh TURNER               15.9  315  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Boys 200m 

  1 Ben CONRATHE              30.8  111 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Matthew HAWKRIDGE         31.0  104 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Dan GALPIN                39.5  114  0   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U13 Boys 800m 

  1 Alex GALPIN             2:42.2  113 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Owen JAMES              2:52.6  103 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Josh TURNER             3:03.2  315  9   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Boys Discus 

  1 Dan GALPIN               18.26  114 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U13 Boys High Jump 

  1 Alex GALPIN               1.25  113 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Luke SAUNDERS             1.05  307 10   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Boys Javelin 

  1 Ben CONRATHE             25.28  111 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

  2 Charlie DENTON           17.44  316 10   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Boys Long Jump 

  1 Max ASLIN                 4.13  310 12   Sleaford Striders 

  2 Matthew HAWKRIDGE         3.76  104 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

  3 Ben CONRATHE              3.72  111  9   Bourne Town Harriers 

  4 Josh TURNER               3.42  315  8   Sleaford Striders 

  5 Owen JAMES                3.12  103  0   Bourne Town Harriers 

  6 Charlie DENTON            3.00  316  0   Sleaford Striders 

  7 Luke SAUNDERS             2.35  307  0   Sleaford Striders 

 

U13 Boys Shot 

  1 Alex GALPIN               7.77  113 12   Bourne Town Harriers 



  2 Owen JAMES                3.83  103 10   Bourne Town Harriers 

 

U15 Boys 300m 

  1 Matthew SPENDLOVE         47.4  210 12   Louth AC 

 

U15 Boys 800m 

  1 I MANAS EL BOUZID       2:31.9  306 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U15 Boys 1500m 

  1 Matthew SPENDLOVE       5:04.3  210 12   Louth AC 

 

U15 Boys Javelin 

  1 Matthew SPENDLOVE        21.36  210 12   Louth AC 

 

U15 Boys Long Jump 

  1 I MANAS EL BOUZID         4.54  306 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U15 Boys Shot 

  1 I MANAS EL BOUZID         5.56  306 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U17 Men 100m 

  1 Callum GRACE              11.6   19 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U17 Men High Jump 

  1 Oliver SIMMONDS           1.80   35 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U17 Men Long Jump 

  1 Callum GRACE              6.21   19 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U17 Men Triple Jump 

  1 Callum GRACE             12.62   19 12   Boston & District AC 

 

U20 Men 100m 

  1 James HEBDEN              11.8  313 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U20 Men Long Jump 

  1 James HEBDEN              6.04  313 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

U20 Men Triple Jump 

  1 James HEBDEN             11.71  313 12   Sleaford Striders 

 

SEN Men 1500m 

  1 Mark COCHRAN            5:20.8  116 12   Bourne Town Harriers 

 


